Central New Jersey Middle School Bowl 2013

Middle School Scores by Round
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total Record Prelim Rank
St. Gregory A 260 360 300 920 3-0 1
St. Dominic 270 300 310 880 3-0 2
Lawrence B 200 230 280 710 3-0 3
Melvin Kreps 190 260 220 670 2-1 4
Lawrence A 190 300 110 600 2-1 5
Reynolds 270 150 140 560 1-2 6
Crockett 110 160 170 440 1-2 7
Crossroads B 110 210 180 500 0-3 8
Crossroads A 90 170 160 420 0-3 9
St. Gregory B 60 180 150 390 0-3 10




Team Matchups by Round

Round 1 Scores
Lawrence A 190

Crockett 110

Lawrence B 200

Melvin Kreps 190

St. Dominic 270

St. Gregory B 60

St. Gregory A 260
Crossroads A 90

Reynolds 270
Crossroads B 110
Final Rounds

Semifinal 1 1st 1/4
St. Gregory A (1) 50
Melvin Kreps (4) 40
Semifinal 2 1st 1/4

St. Dominic (2) 70

Round 2
St. Gregory A

Reynolds

Lawrence A

Crossroads B

Melvin Kreps

Crockett

Lawrence B

St. Gregory B

St. Dominic

Crossroads A

2nd 1/4
50

40

2nd 1/4

80

Sco

360

150

300

210

260

160

230

180

300

170

res

3rd 1/4

90

50

3rd 1/4

110

Round 3
Lawrence B

Crossroads A

St. Dominic

Reynolds

St. Gregory A

Lawrence A

Melvin Kreps

Crossroads B

Crockett

St. Gregory B

4th 1/4

100

50

4th 1/4

140

Scores

280

160

310

140

300

110

220

180

170

150

Totals
290

180

Totals

400




Lawrence B (3) 30 30 40 30 130

Final 1st 1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4 4th 1/4 Totals
St. Gregory A (1) 40 90 80 110 320

St. Dominic (2) 60 40 50 40 190




