



Central New Jersey Middle School Bowl 2013

Middle School Scores by Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
St. Gregory A	260	360	300	920	3-0	1
St. Dominic	270	300	310	880	3-0	2
Lawrence B	200	230	280	710	3-0	3
Melvin Kreps	190	260	220	670	2-1	4
Lawrence A	190	300	110	600	2-1	5
Reynolds	270	150	140	560	1-2	6
Crockett	110	160	170	440	1-2	7
Crossroads B	110	210	180	500	0-3	8
Crossroads A	90	170	160	420	0-3	9
St. Gregory B	60	180	150	390	0-3	10

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1	Scores	Round 2	Scores	Round 3	Scores
Lawrence A	190	St. Gregory A	360	Lawrence B	280
Crockett	110	Reynolds	150	Crossroads A	160
Lawrence B	200	Lawrence A	300	St. Dominic	310
Melvin Kreps	190	Crossroads B	210	Reynolds	140
St. Dominic	270	Melvin Kreps	260	St. Gregory A	300
St. Gregory B	60	Crockett	160	Lawrence A	110
St. Gregory A	260	Lawrence B	230	Melvin Kreps	220
Crossroads A	90	St. Gregory B	180	Crossroads B	180
Reynolds	270	St. Dominic	300	Crockett	170
Crossroads B	110	Crossroads A	170	St. Gregory B	150

Final Rounds

Semifinal 1	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
St. Gregory A (1)	50	50	90	100	290
Melvin Kreps (4)	40	40	50	50	180
Semifinal 2	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
St. Dominic (2)	70	80	110	140	400

Lawrence B (3)	30	30	40	30	130
Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
St. Gregory A (1)	40	90	80	110	320
St. Dominic (2)	60	40	50	40	190